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Chocolate Orange Donut

Pistachio Salted Caramel

Baileys Bliss 

Nutella Marsh Mallows Midi
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Nutella Choc Hazelnut Crunch

Apple Crumble

Vanilla Glaze with SPRINKLES

Coffee Lover

Vanilla Glaze

Product

Dub Vanilla Custard

Allergens Table 2022 Aug

Cereals * Crustaceans Eggs Fish Peanuts Soybeans Milk Nuts**

Raffaello

Snickers

White Kinder

Milky Bar

The Lotus Biscoff

Raspberry Jam

Red Velvet

Chocolate Ring

Cinnamon Sugar
Sugar Ring

Kinder Bueno ✓

Oreo - Cookies & Cream

Unicorn

Panda midi

Blueberry Cheesecake

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cahews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia
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All products are produced in a facility that handles nuts. Therefore, we cannot claim that any of our products are NUT FREE
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* Containing Gluten (Wheat, Rye, Barley & Oats)

✓ Means the item contains this allergenic ingredient
>> Vegan Donuts contain Chia Seeds

✓

VEGAN DONUTS

>>Vanilla Glaze with Pictachio ✓
>>Lemon & Poppyseed 
>>Raspberry Jam

>>Vanilla Glaze
>>Coffee & Walnut

✓
✓>>Vegan Dub

>>PB Cup ✓
>>Fererro Rocher

>>Blueberry Crumble

>>Cookies & Cream

>>Lotus Biscoff

✓
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Nut Type Cellery MolluscsLupinsSulfur dioxide/
Sulphites

Sesame seedsMustard

Almond, Hazelnuts

Peanuts

Hazelnuts

Hazelnuts

Hazelnuts

Hazelnuts

Pistachios

Pistachios

Walnuts

Peanuts

Hazelnuts
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